HAND
TM
Coaxial Cable 086-22SM+
www.minicircuits.com    P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003    (718) 934-4500    sales@minicircuits.com PAGE 1 OF 5
50Ω     22 inch     DC to 18 GHz     SMA Male
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The 086-SM+ Series Hand-Flex™ Coaxial Cables are ideal for interconnection of coaxial components or sub-systems. The
construction includes a silver-plated copper-clad steel center conductor which maintains the shape after bending. The outer

.250
(6.35)
.36
(9.14)
.315
(8.00)
 .250
(6.35)
 .091 MAX
 (2.31 MAX)
 .123 MAX
(3.12 MAX)
.05 1.27 6.11
KP1505-3 3.00 76.20 .05 1.27 6.57
KP1505-4 4.00 101.60 .05 1.27 7.03
KP1505-5 5.00 127.00 .05 1.27 7.49
KP1505-6 6.00 152.40 .05 1.27 7.94
KP1505-7 7.00 177.80 .10 2.54 8.40
KP1505-8 8.00 203.20 .10 2.54 8.86
KP1505-9 9.00 228.60 .10 2.54 9.31
KP1505-9.5  9.50 241.30 .10 2.54 9.54
KP1505-10  10.00 254.00 .10 2.54 9.77
KP1505-11  11.00 279.40 .10 2.54 10.23
KP1505-11.5  11.50 292.10 .10 2.54 10.46
KP1505-12  12.00 304.80 .10 2.54 10.68
KP1505-12.5  12.50 317.50 .15 3.81 10.91
KP1505-13 13.00 330.20 .15 3.81 11.14
KP1505-14  14.00 355.60 .15 3.81 11.60
KP1505-15  15.00 381.00 .15 3.81 12.06
KP1505-15.5  15.50 393.70 .15 3.81 12.28
KP1505-16  16.00 406.40 .15 3.81 12.51
       Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).
          Tolerances:  2Pl.   .03; 3Pl.  .015
Note:
1. 086 Hand-FlexTM  Coaxial Cable.
2. “A” Represents Length of Cable.
Outline Dimensions
KP1505
98-KP1505   Rev.:  N   (04/12/18)   M167235   File: 98-KP1505.doc   Sheet 2 of 2
This document and its contents are the property of Mini-Circuits.
CASE
STYLE  #
A
B C1 C2 D E1    E2
                     F   T WEIGHT
  GRAMS INCH MM 086U-ASM+  086-ASM+ INCH MM
KP1505-18  18.00 457.20
.36
(9.14)
.315
(8.00)
.250
(6.35)
.36
(9.14)
.315
(8.00)
 .250
(6.35)
  .091 MAX
 (2.31 MAX)
 .123 MAX
(3.12 MAX)
.15 3.81 13.43
KP1505-20  20.00 508.00 .15 3.81     14.34
KP1505-22  22.00 558.80 .15 3.81 15.24
KP1505-24  24.00 609.60 .15 3.81 16.17
KP1505-26  26.00 660.40 .20 5.08 17.08
KP1505-27  27.00 685.80 .20 5.08 17.54
KP1505-30  30.00 762.00 .20 5.08 18.91
KP1505-36  36.00 914.40 .20 5.08 21.65
KP1505-48  48.00 1219.20 .30 7.62 27.14
Mini-Circuits Environmental Specifications
All Mini-Circuits products are manufactured under exacting quality assurance and control standards, and are capable of meeting published specifications after being subjected to
any or all of the following physical and environmental test.
Specification Test/Inspection Condition Reference/Spec